


Starters

Cold Starters

Avocado Dello Chef

Avocado with prawns, tomatoes, smoked salmon and lettuce.

Insalata Caprese V
Tomato, mozzarella and basil, served with olive oil

Insalata Di Mare
Home made seafood salad.

Cocktail Di Gamberetti
Prawn Cocktail.

Hot Starters

Misto Di Funghi All’aglio  V

Selection of mushrooms sautéed in garlic butter and white wine.

Parmiggiana Di Melanzane V
Baked aubergines topped with mozzarella, tomato and basil.

Calamari Fritti
Fresh deep fried squid

Bruschetta Caprese
Toasted bread topped with cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, basil,
and anchovies.

Bruschetta Dello chef

Toasted bread topped with smoked salmon and mascarpone.

Garlic Bread with cheese
La Sasta

Manicotti Alla Fiorentina V
Thin pancakes filled with ricotta cheese, spinach and topped with
tomato, basil and mozzarella

Lasagne Della Casa

Baked homemade lasagne in a meat and tomato sauce.

Spaghetti Alla bolognese

Spaghetti with meat sauce

Tortellini Boscaiola
Pasta parcels filled with prosciutto and served with peas, cream
and tomato sauce.

Fettucine All Gorgonzola V
Ribbons of pasta sautéed with gorgonzola cheese, black pepper,
basil and cream.

Ravioli Caprese V
Homemade pasta parcels filled with ricotta cheese,mozzarella and
basil, served with a tomato sauce

Cannelloni Limoncello
Fresh pasta tubes filled with veal and topped with tomato,mozzarella
and basil.

8.25

7.75

8.50

7.95

775,

7.95

7.95

4.95

4.95

2.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

Rigatoni Alla matriciana
Rigatoni pasta with pancetta tomatoe and basil

Pennette Alla siciliana
Small penne with aubergines tomato mozzarella basil
and small meat balls

La Pizza

Pizza Margheritta

Tomato and mozzarella

Pizza Pepperoni
Cheese, tomato and pepperoni sausage

Pizza Quattro Stagioni
Salami, artichoke, anchovies and olives

Pizza Vegetariana
Artichokes, mushrooms, green peppers, olives
and onions

Pizza Pescatora
Tomato, mozzarella and seafood

Pizza Limoncello
Cheese, tomato, Parma ham and rocket leaves

Pizza Campagnola
Olives, artichokes, capers and roasted peppers

Extra Toppings £1

Petto Di Pollo alla Cacciatore
Chicken breast served with mushrooms, sweet peppers, white wine
and tomato

Pollo Piccante
Breaded chicken strips served with a spicy tomato sauce

Veal

Vitella Verbena
Baked veal in breadcrumbs topped withasparagus cheese sauce and
mozzarella

Vitella Siciliana
Baked Veal in breadcrumbs topped with aubergine, cheese, tomato
and basil.

Scaloppina Con Crema e Funghi

Thin slices of veal sautéed with mushrooms, white wine and cream.

All main courses are served with a selection of vegetables
and potatoes, expect for pasta dishes

8.90

8.90

8.50

9.50

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

Side Oudexs

Sautéed Potatoes
French Fries

Fried Courgettes

Jnsalate

Mixed Salad
Green Salad
Tomato and Onion Salad

Rocket and cherry tomato

Dessets

Tiramisu

Lemon Cheesecake
Panna Cotta
Chocolate Pofitterole

Drinks

House Wine (Red/White)
Peroni

Moretti

1.95
1.95
1.95

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

16.95
3.00
3.00



