

Starters			17.75		
Cold Starters		Rigatoni Alla matriciana Rigatoni pasta with pancetta tomatoe and basil	8.90		
Avocado Dello Chef Avocado with prawns, toma <mark>toes, smoked salmon an</mark> d lettuce.	8.25	Pennette Alla siciliana Small penne with aubergines tomato mozzarella basil	8.90	Side Orders	
Insalata Caprese V Tomato, mozzarella and basil, served with olive oil	7.75	and small meat balls		Carlo	1.05
Insalata Di Mare Home made seafood salad.	8.50	La Fizza		Sautéed Potatoes French Fries	1.95 1.95
Cocktail Di Gamberetti Prawn Cocktail.	7.95	Pizza Margheritta Tomato and mozzarella	8.50	Fried Courgettes	1.95
<u>Hot Starters</u>		Pizza Pepperoni Cheese, tomato and pepperoni sausage	9.50		
Misto Di Funghi All'aglio V Selection of mushrooms sautéed in garlic butter and white wine.	7.75	Pizza Quattro Stagioni Salami, artichoke, anchovies and olives	10.95	Insalate	
Parmiggiana Di Melanzane V Baked aubergines topped with mozzarella, tomato and basil.	7.95	Pizza Vegetariana Artichokes, mushrooms, green peppers, olives	10.95		
Calamari Fritti Fresh deep fried squid	7.95	and onions Pizza Pescatora	10.95	Mixed Salad Green Salad	2.60 2.60
Bruschetta Caprese Toasted bread topped with cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, basil,	4.95	Tomato, mozzarella and seafood Pizza Limoncello	10.95	Tomato and Onion Salad	2.60
and anchovies. Bruschetta Dello chef	4.95	Cheese, tomato, Parma ham and rocket leaves Pizza Campagnola Olives, artichokes, capers and roasted peppers	10.95	Rocket and cherry tomato	2.60
Toasted bread topped with smoked salmon and mascarpone. Garlic Bread with cheese	2.90	Extra Toppings £1			
La Pasta		Chicken	1 /1	Desserts	
Zu 3 ustu		Petto Di Pollo alla Cacciatore	13.95	Tiramisu	3. <u>50</u>
Manicotti Alla Fiorentina V Thin pancakes filled with ricotta cheese, spinach and topped with	8.90	Chicken breast served with mushrooms, sweet peppers, wh <mark>ite wine</mark> and tomato	537	Lemon Cheesecake	3.50
tomato, basil and mozzarella Lasagne Della Casa Baked homemade lasa <mark>gne in a meat a</mark> nd tomato sauce.	8.90	Pollo Piccante Breaded chicken strips served with a spicy tomato sauce	13.95	Panna Cotta Chocolate Pofitterole	3.50 3.50
Spaghetti Alla bolognese Spaghetti with meat sauce	8.90	Veal	-		
Tortellini Boscaiola Pasta parcels filled with prosciutto and served with peas, cream and tomato sauce.	8.90	Vitella Verbena	14.95	Drinks	
Fettucine All Gorgonzola V Ribbons of pasta sautéed with gorgonzola cheese, black pepper,	8.90	Baked veal in breadcrumbs topped withasparagus cheese sauce and mozzarella Vitella Siciliana	14.95	House Wine (Red/White)	16.95
basil and cream.		Baked Veal in breadcrumbs topped with aubergine, cheese, tomato and basil.	14.93	Peroni	3.00
Ravioli Caprese V Homemade pasta parcels filled with ricotta cheese, mozzarella and basil, served with a tomato sauce	8.90	Scaloppina Con Crema e Funghi Thin slices of veal sautéed with mushrooms, white wine and cream.	14.95	Moretti	3.00
Cannelloni Limoncello Fresh pasta tubes filled with veal and topped with tomato, mozzarella and basil.	8.90	All main courses are served with a selection of vegetables and potatoes, expect for pasta dishes			